Medical Premium   137

Children Education Allowance   193   

Gift Allowance   403   

Leave Travel Allowance   3867   

Other Allowance   3671   

Gross Earning (A)   35370   

Total Deductions (B)   2137

Net Pay (A - B)   33233

Total Pay 33233   Thirty Three Thousand Two Hundred And Thirty Three Rupees

Only.

Note: This is a Computer Generated Slip and does not require signature